
Time Class Judge Test Rider Rider No Horse Horse No Section No

09:00 1 Sue Dent Prelim 15 2008 Georgia  Dukes 1712489 Dakar III 1938579 Gold 1

09:07 1 Sue Dent Prelim 15 2008 Sue Seddon 1634475 Curraghleen Boy 1812031 Bronze 2

09:15 1 Sue Dent Prelim 15 2008 Abigail  Irvine 234036 The Candidate 1938428 Silver 3

09:22 1 Sue Dent Prelim 15 2008 Annie Ross 1914236 Miss Lula 1934822 Bronze 4

09:30 1 Sue Dent Prelim 15 2008 Elaine Wormwell 35769 Finest Midnight Blue 1938562 gold 5

09:37 1 Sue Dent Prelim 15 2008 Michelle  Ryan 1713511 Solas fear bui 1830732 Bronze 6

09:45 1 Sue Dent Prelim 15 2008 Shaun  Malpass 1917456 Horrid Henry 1938862 Silver 7

09:52 1 Sue Dent Prelim 15 2008 Jan  Birley 1915749 Boxtree And I 1936614 Gold 8

10:00 1 Sue Dent Prelim 15 2008 Megan  Bainbridge 1612695 Harrys Silver Fox 1938511 Silver 9

10:07 1 Sue Dent Prelim 15 2008 Georgia Dukes 1712489 Kilcooley 1938825 Gold 10

09:00 2 Peta Prelim 19 2008 Rebecca  Thomas-Sives 1916274 Boycie Too 1937185 Bronze 60

09:07 2 Peta Prelim 19 2008 Hannah Walker 1912856 Joey Island 19337875 Bronze 61

09:15 2 Peta Prelim 19 2008 Georgia Dukes 1712489 Dakar III 1938579 Gold 1

09:22 2 Peta Prelim 19 2008 Kirstie Parrish 20818 Fantastic Mr Socks 1935123 gold 62

09:30 2 Peta Prelim 19 2008 Ava Fowler 1916656 Scarlet Fire 1937493 Bronze 63

09:37 2 Peta Prelim 19 2008 Jessica Stockdale 1512954 Top Gun Tully 1534653A Silver 64

09:45 2 Peta Prelim 19 2008 Alison  Medd 1917519 Cointreau III 1633987 Bronze 12

09:52 2 Peta Prelim 19 2008 Emily Hobson 1917146 Casperina 1932897 Bronze 13

10:00 2 Peta Prelim 19 2008 janice winn 121185 Prince Bishops Snowy Owl 57527 Silver 14

10:07 2 Peta Prelim 19 2008 Sue Seddon 1634475 Curraghleen Boy 1812031 Bronze 2

10:30 2 Peta Prelim 19 2008 Abigail  Irvine 234036 The Candidate 1938428 Silver 3

10:37 2 Peta Prelim 19 2008 Annie Ross 1914236 Miss Lula 1934822 Bronze 4

10:45 2 Peta Prelim 19 2008 Elaine Wormwell 35769 Finest Midnight Blue 1938562 Gold 5

10:52 2 Peta Prelim 19 2008 Michelle  Ryan 1713511 Solas fear bui 1830732 Bronze 6

11:00 2 Peta Prelim 19 2008 Shaun Malpass 1917456 Horrid Henry 1938862 Silver 7

11:07 2 Peta Prelim 19 2008 Jan Birley 1915749 Boxtree And I 1936614 Gold 8

11:15 2 Peta Prelim 19 2008 Megan Bainbridge 1612695 Harrys Silver Fox 1938511 silver 9

11:22 2 Peta Prelim 19 2008 Georgia Dukes 1712489 Kilcooley 1938825 Gold 10

10:30 3 Sue Dent Novice 23 2012 Emily davidson 1916570 Marty 1938780 Bronze 11

10:37 3 Sue Dent Novice 23 2012 Alison Medd 1917519 Cointreau III 1633987 Bronze 12

10:45 3 Sue Dent Novice 23 2012 Emily Hobson 1917146 Casperina 1932897 Bronze 13

10:52 3 Sue Dent Novice 23 2012 janice winn 121185 Prince Bishops Snowy Owl 57527 Bronze 14

11:00 3 Sue Dent Novice 23 2012 Michael Bainbridge 1914662 Derrentigue Bruce 1832532 silver 15

11:07 3 Sue Dent Novice 23 2012 Steph Robson 329258 Heartbeat 11 1937310 Silver 16

11:15 3 Sue Dent Novice 23 2012 Alison  Ball 1611555 Jaguar Texel 1932994 Silver 17

11:22 3 Sue Dent Novice 23 2012 claire hope 360168 Lisnia king 1832840 Silver 18

11:30 3 Sue Dent Novice 23 2012 Margaret Smith 153729 Moulin Rouge 1430516 Silver 19



11:37 3 Sue Dent Novice 23 2012 Sophie Plater 1917418 Beyond the Stars 1938803 Silver 20

11:45 3 Sue Dent Novice 23 2012 Nicky McDonnell 321966 The WIsh Doctor 1938402 Silver 21

12:07 3 Sue Dent Novice 23 2012 Alison Medd 1917519 Baxters Bank 153406 Bronze 22

12:15 3 Sue Dent Novice 23 2012 Caroline  Ianson 1712198 Dungarvan Elvis 1733478 Bronze 23

12:22 3 Sue Dent Novice 23 2012 christine myers 1610307 merlins magic 111 1630465 bronze 24

12:30 3 Sue Dent Novice 23 2012 Kirstie Semple 20818 Fantastic Mr Socks 1935123 gold 65

12:37 3 Sue Dent Novice 23 2012 Rachel Wolfenden 150061 Powered By Furst light 1832715 Silver 66

12:45 3 Sue Dent Novice 23 2012 Sheena Robson 199273 Powerful Presence 1938375 silver 67

12:52 3 Sue Dent Novice 23 2012 Emily davidson 1916570 Bleachgreen Signatory 1938781 Bronze 25

13:00 3 Sue Dent Novice 23 2012 Jemma Bullock 1812732 Claret jug 1930882 Bronze 26

11:45 4 Peta Novice 38 2005 Michael Bainbridge 1914662 Derrentigue Bruce 1832532 silver 15

11:52 4 Peta Novice 38 2005 Steph Robson 329258 Heartbeat 11 1937310 Silver 16

12:00 4 Peta Novice 38 2005 Alison  Ball 1611555 Jaguar Texel 1932994 Silver 17

12:07 4 Peta Novice 38 2005 claire hope 350168 Lisnia king 1832840 Silver 18

12:15 4 Peta Novice 38 2005 Margaret  Smith 153729 Moulin Rouge 1430516 Silver 19

12:22 4 Peta Novice 38 2005 Sophie Plater 1917418 Beyond the Stars 1938803 Silver 20

12:30 4 Peta Novice 38 2005 Nicky McDonnell 321966 The WIdh Doctor 1938402 Silver 21

12:37 4 Peta Novice 38 2005 Alison Medd 1917519 Baxters Bank 1535406 Bronze 22

12:45 4 Peta Novice 38 2005 Sheila Watson 143243 Jeronimo 1932208 Silver 34

12:52 4 Peta Novice 38 2005 Bev Keen 50288 Bowland Lucky Charm 1535006 Silver 68

13:00 4 Peta Novice 38 2005 James  Wolfenden 150061 Powered By Furst Light 1832715 Silver 69

13:07 4 Peta Novice 38 2005 Patricia Thomas 1914026 Monicas pearl 1934549 Bronze 70

13:22 5 Helen Elementary 45 2010 Natasha Leak 174530 Kapoeria 1933 337 Gold 27

13:30 5 Helen Elementary 45 2010 Olivia Walker 1613044 Sir Wilhelm 1631373 Silver 28

13:37 5 Helen Elementary 45 2010 Andrew Wright 1414870 Freniro 1937329 Silver 29

13:45 5 Helen Elementary 45 2010 Lucy Rowney 1713710 Crannaghbeg hundred 1735678 Bronze 31

13:22 6 Gwyneth Elementary 53 2007 Sheila Watson 143243 Jeronimo 1932208 Silver 34

13:30 6 Gwyneth Elementary 53 2007 Jemma Bullock 1812732 Claret jug 1930882 Bronze 30

13:37 6 Gwyneth Elementary 53 2007 Natasha Leak 174530 Kapoeria 1933 337 Gold 27

13:45 6 Gwyneth Elementary 53 2007 Melissa Chapman Juno Regina Gold 33

13:52 6 Gwyneth Elementary 53 2007 Laura Birley 1917553 Bob Cotton Bandit 1938983 Bronze 35

14:00 6 Gwyneth Elementary 53 2007 Ashley Suddes 1917128 Quitao 1938440 Bronze 36

14:07 6 Gwyneth Elementary 53 2007 Victoria  Dennis 323578 Darrango 1635440 Silver 37

14:15 6 Gwyneth Elementary 53 2007 Olivia  Walker 1613044 Sir Wilhelm 1631373 Silver 28

14:22 6 Gwyneth Elementary 53 2007 Andrew Wright 1414870 Freniro 1937329 Silver 29

14:30 6 Gwyneth Elementary 53 2007 Leanne Bell 166103 Adana 1932248 Silver 38

14:37 6 Gwyneth Elementary 53 2007 Ann White 1812401 Carraigahulla Gold 1937580 Bronze 39

14:07 7 Helen Medium 69 Melissa Chapman Juno Regina Gold 33



14:15 7 Helen Medium 69 Jane Semple 181285 Tallyrock Papaver 1830575 Bronze 71

14:22 7 Helen Medium 69 Georgie  Roden 292857 Powered By Furst Impression 1832714 Gold 72

14:30 7 Helen Medium 69 Laura Birley 1917553 Bob Cotton Bandit 1938983 Bronze 35

14:37 7 Helen Medium 69 Ashley Suddes 1917128 Quitao 1938440 Bronze 36

14:45 7 Helen Medium 69 Victoria  Dennis 323578 Darrango 1635440 Silver 37

15:00 7 Helen Medium 69 Natasha Leak 174530 Future Gravitas 1430645 Silver 73

15:07 7 Helen Medium 69 Melissa Chapman TCE Jinte Gold 74

15:15 7 Helen Medium 69 Amy Reynolds 337242 Terimonsalata 1534844 Bronze 41

15:22 7 Helen Medium 69 Charlotte Martin 1411217 Briarwood Remembrance 1831968 Silver 75

15:30 7 Helen Medium 69 Lesley  Taylor 74543 Good Bay 1831233 Silver 76

14:52 8 Helen Medium 73 2007 Georgie Roden 293857 Powered By Furst Impression 1832714 Gold 72

15:52 8 Helen Medium 73 2007 Natasha Leak 174530 Future Gravitas 1430645 Silver 73

16:00 8 Helen Medium 73 2007 Kathleen  Robson 1510765 Aristoteles 1531008 Bronze 77

16:07 8 Helen Medium 73 2007 Melissa Chapman Jaguar DHI Gold 49

16:15 8 Helen Medium 73 2007 Charlotte Martin 1411217 Briarwood Remembrance 1831968 Silver 75

16:22 8 Helen Medium 73 2007 Lesley  Taylor 74543 Good Bay 1831233 Silver 76

16:30 8 Helen Medium 73 2007 Leah Thourgood dsvidson 1512084 Quincy m 1530253 Silver 78

15:00 9 Gwyneth Advanced 102 2012 Clare Chappelhow 18554 Crackenthorpe Waban 1532660 n/a 43

15:07 9 Gwyneth Advanced 102 2012 Krista  Brown 146137 Eros Rt 1431417 Gold 44

15:15 9 Gwyneth Advanced 102 2012 Sarah Bosomworth 162523 Aragon W 1532190 HC 45

15:52 9 Gwyneth Advanced Medium 85 2009 Melissa Chapman Jaguar DHI Gold 49

16:00 9 Gwyneth Advanced Medium 85 2009 Georgie  Roden 293857 Saraswati R 1937758 Gold 48

16:52 10 Helen Advanced Medium 92 2011 Rachael Liddle 261171 Orions Wish 1432491 Silver 40

17:00 10 Helen Advanced Medium 92 2011 Georgie Roden 293857 Saraswati R 1937758 Gold 48

17:07 10 Helen Advanced Medium 92 2011 Leah Thourgood davidson 1512084 Quincy m 1530253 Silver 79

15:22 11 Gwyneth FEI Prix St Georges 2009 Alanna Clarke 1510392 Van Halen II 36991 Bronze 46

15:30 11 Gwyneth Advanced Medium 85 2009 Amy Reynolds 337242 Terimonsalata 1534844 Bronze 41

15:37 11 Gwyneth Advanced Medium 85 2009 caroline etherington 21431 glyncerich monty 1931458 silver 42

15:45 12 Gwyneth Advanced Medium 85 2009 Rachael Liddle 261181 Orions Wish 1432491 Silver 40

16:22 12 Gwyneth FEI Prix St Georges 2009 Hannah Grummett 1916090 Quivantos 1936927 Bronze 50

16:30 12 Gwyneth FEI Prix St Georges 2009 MISS BOWLES 400987 first belle 1645476 silver 51

16:45 12 Gwyneth FEI Prix St Georges 2009 Natasha Leak 174530 Belissimo 1531 190 Bronze 53

16:52 12 Gwyneth FEI Prix St Georges 2009 caroline etherington 21431 arctic diva 1634375 silver 54

17:00 12 Gwyneth FEI Prix St Georges 2009 Melissa Chapman Inocecencio DHI Gold 55

16:37 13 Gwyneth FEI Inter 1 Jasmine Harding-Heitzmann 401983 Deco 1430131 Gold 52


